Report ID:

NDUH2 SRA

Institution: M SUL
Enrol I ment From History Data for Term 0910

Acadeni c
Car eer/ Level

UGRD Freshman

UGRD Sophonor e

UGRD Juni or

UGRD Seni or

Career totals

GRAD Graduate

Career totals

Goup totals

Gender

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Acad G oup: ARTSC

Headcount

Ful |

Ti me

Enrol | ment Enrolled

158
177

335

156
133

289

76
105

181

178
178

356

1,161

14
14

1,175

137
146

283

133
116

249

68
84

152

124
128

252

936

940

North Dakota University System
Headcounts and FTE Enrol |l ments

Part Time
Enrol | ed

21
31

52

23
17

40

29

54
50

104

225

10

10

235

Arts & Science

Total Sched
Hrs of Part
Time Stdnts

133. 00
220. 00

353. 00

140. 00
135. 00

275.00

52.00
156. 00

208. 00

331.00
274.50

605. 50

1,441.50

3.00
33.00

36. 00
36. 00

1,477.50

FTE of

Part Time
St udent s

8.
14.

23.

13.

22.
18.

40.

96.

99.

87
67

54

.33
.00

.33

.47
.40

87

07
30

37

11

.25
.75

.00

.00

11

Tot al
+ FTE

FT
of

Part Time

145.
160.

306.

142.
125.

267.

71.
94.

165.

146.
146.

292.

1, 032.

1, 039.

87
67

54

33
00

33

47
40

87

07
30

37

11

.25
.75

.00

.00

11

Dat e:
Ti me:
Page:

Tot al

Schedul ed
Credit Hrs

2, 105.
2, 344.

4,449,

2,123.
1, 898.

4,021.

1, 076.
1,423.

2, 499.

2,179.
2, 166.

4, 345,
15, 315.

24.
51.

75.
75.

15, 390.

00
50

50

00
00

00

00
50

50

00
00

00

00

00
00

00

00

00

09/ 23/ 2008

04:27:53
1

FTE of
Tot al

Credit Hrs

140.
156.

296.

141.
126.

268.

71.
94.

166.

145.
144.

289.

1, 020.

1, 027.

33
30

63

53
53

06

73
90

63

27
40

67

99

.00
.25

.25

.25

24



Report ID:

NDUH2 SRA

Institution: M SUL
Enrol I ment From History Data for Term 0910

Acadeni c
Car eer/ Level

UGRD Freshman

UGRD Sophonor e

UGRD Juni or

UGRD Seni or

Career totals

GRAD Graduate

Career totals

Goup totals

Gender

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Acad G oup: BUS

Headcount

Ful | Tinme

Enrol | ment Enrolled

47
65

112

72
70

142

60
66

126

117
133

250

630

32
33

65

65

695

40
52

92

62
53

115

39
44

83

72
73

145

435

14
17

31

31

466

North Dakota University System
Headcounts and FTE Enrol |l ments

Part Time

Enrol | ed

7
13

20

10
17

27

21
22

43

45
60

105

195

18
16

34

34

229

Busi ness

Total Sched
Hrs of Part
Time Stdnts

49.
80.

129.

74.
109.

183.

126.
140.

266.

267.
383.

650.

1, 228.

93.
87.

180.
180.

1, 408.

00
00

00

00
00

00

00
00

00

00
00

00

00

00
00

00

00

00

FTE of

Part Time
St udent s

3.
5.

17.

17.
25.

43.

81.

15.

15.

96.

27
33

. 60

.93
.27

.20

.40
.33

73

80
53

33

86

.75
.25

00

00

86

Tot al

FT

+ FTE of
Part Time

43
57

100.

66.
60.

127.

47.
53.

100.

89.
98.

188.

516.

21.
24.

46.

46.

562.

.27
.33

60

93
27

20

40
33

73

80
53

33

86

75
25

00

00

86

Dat e:
Ti me:
Page:

Tot al

Schedul ed
Credit Hrs

623.
808.

1,431.

983.
867.

1, 850.

695.
811.

1, 506.

1, 315.
1, 450.

2, 765.
7,552.

252.
291.

543.
543.

8, 095.

00
00

00

00
00

00

00
00

00

00
00

00

00

00
00

00

00

00

09/ 23/ 2008

04:27:53
2

FTE of
Tot al

Credit Hrs

41.
53.

95.

65.
57.

123.

46.
54.

100.

87.
96.

184.

503.

21.
24.

45.

45.

548.

53
87

40

53
80

33

33
07

40

67
67

34

47

00
25

25

25

72



Report ID:

NDUH2 SRA

Institution: M SUL
Enrol I ment From History Data for Term 0910

Acadeni c
Car eer/ Level

UGRD Freshman

UGRD Sophonor e

UGRD Juni or

UGRD Seni or

Career totals

GRAD Graduate

Career totals

Goup totals

Gender

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Acad G oup: EDUHS

Headcount

Ful |

Ti me

Enrol | ment Enrolled

39
179

218

47
190

237

39
177

216

71
312

383

1,054

13
143

156
156

1,210

33
151

184

40
153

193

31
142

173

58
258

316

866

76

76

942

North Dakota University System
Headcounts and FTE Enrol |l ments

Part Time

Enrol | ed

6
28

34

43

13
54

67

188

80

80

268

Educati on

Total Sched
Hrs of Part
Time Stdnts

31.
205.

236.

35.
248.

283.

57.
240.

297.

91.
364.

455.

1,271.

38.
305.

343.
343.

1,614.

00
00

00

00
00

00

00
00

00

00
00

00

00

00
00

00

00

00

FTE of

Part Time
St udent s

2.
13.

15.

30.

84.

28.

28.

113.

07
67

74

.33
.53

. 86

. 80
.00

. 80

.07
.27

34

74

.17
.42

59

59

33

Tot al

FT

+ FTE of
Part Time

35.
164.

199.

42.
169.

211.

34.
158.

192.

64.
282.

346.

950.

104.

104.

1, 055.

07
67

74

33
53

86

80
00

80

07
27

34

74

.17
.42

59

59

33

Dat e:
Ti me:
Page:

Tot al

Schedul ed
Credit Hrs

534.
2, 460.

2,994,

628.
2,549.

3,177.

523.
2, 367.

2, 890.

937.
4, 053.

4, 990.
14, 052.

96.
1, 194.

1, 290.
1, 290.

15, 342.

00
00

00

00
50

50

00
00

00

00
50

50

00

00
00

00

00

00

09/ 23/ 2008

04:27:53
3

FTE of
Tot al
Credit

35

164.

199.

41.
169.

211.

34.
157.

192.

62.
270.

332.

936.

107.

107.

1, 044.

Hrs

. 60
00

60

87
97

84

87
80

67

47
23

70

81

.00
.50

50

50

31



Report ID:

NDUH2 SRA

Institution: M SUL
Enrol I ment From History Data for Term 0910

Acadeni c
Car eer/ Level

UGRD Freshman

UGRD Sophonor e

UGRD Juni or

Career totals

GRAD Graduate

Career totals

Group totals

Gender

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Acad G oup: MSU

Headcount Full Time
Enrol | ment Enrolled

171
148 1
319 1

1

3

4

4

4
327 1
6 1

19
25 1
25 1
352 2

North Dakota University System
Headcounts and FTE Enrol |l ments

M not State University

Part Time
Enrol | ed

171
147

318

1
3

24

24

350

Total Sched
Hrs of Part
Time Stdnts

723.
593.

1, 316.

7.
10.

17.

15.

15.

1, 348.

22.
80.

102.
102.

1, 450.

00
00

00

00
00

00

00

00

00

00
00

00

00

00

FTE of
Part Time
St udent s

48. 20
39.53

87.73

0. 47
0. 67

1.14

1.00

1.00

89. 87

1.83
6. 67

98. 37

Tot al

FT

+ FTE of
Part Time

48.
40.

88.

100.

20
53

73

.47
.67

.14

.00

.00

. 87

. 83
.67

.50

.50

37

Dat e:
Ti me:
Page:

Tot al

Schedul ed
Credit Hrs

723.
6009.

1, 332.

7.
10.

17.

15.

15.

1, 364.

31.
80.

111.
111.

1, 475.

00
00

00

00
00

00

00

00

00

00
00

00

00

00

09/ 23/ 2008

04:27:53
4

FTE of
Tot al

Credit Hrs

48.
40.

88.

100.

20
60

80

.47
. 67

.14

.00

.00

.94

.58
.67

.25

.25

19



Report ID:

NDUH2 SRA

Institution: M SUL
Enrol I ment From History Data for Term 0910

Acadeni c
Car eer/ Level

UGRD Freshman

UGRD Sophonor e

UGRD Juni or

UGRD Seni or

Career totals

GRAD Graduate

Career totals

Inst totals

Gender

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Headcount

Ful | Tinme

Enrol | ment Enrolled

415
569

984

276
396

672

175
352

527

366
623

989

3,172

54
206

260
260

3,432

210
350

560

235
322

557

138
270

408

254
459

713

2,238

23
89

112
112

2,350

North Dakota University System
Headcounts and FTE Enrol |l ments

Part Time

Enrol | ed

205
219

424

41
74

115

37
82

119

112
164

276

934

31
117

148

148

1,082

Total Sched
Hrs of Part
Time Stdnts

936.
1, 098.

2,034.

256.
502.

758.

235.
551.

786.

689.
1, 021.

1, 710.
5, 288.

156.
505.

661.
661.

5, 949.

00
00

00

00
00

00

00
00

00

00
50

50

50

00
00

00

00

50

Institution Totals

FTE of
Part Ti

me

St udent s

62.
73.

135.

17.
33.

50.

15.
36.

52.

45.
68.

114.

352.

13.
42.

55.

55.

407.

41
20

61

06
47

53

67
73

40

94
10

04

58

00
09

09

09

67

Tot al
+ FTE

FT
of

Part Time

272.
423.

695.

252.
355.

607.

153.
306.

460.

299.
527.

827.

2, 590.

36.
131.

167.
167.

2, 757.

41
20

61

06
47

53

67
73

40

94
10

04

58

00
09

09

09

67

Dat e:
Ti me:
Page:

Tot al

Schedul ed
Credit Hrs

3, 985.
6, 221.

10, 206.

3, 741.
5, 324.

9, 065.

2,294.
4,616.

6, 910.

4, 431.
7, 669.

12, 100.
38, 283.

403.
1, 616.

2,019.
2,019.

40, 302.

00
50

50

00
50

50

00
50

50

00
50

50

00

00
00

00

00

00

09/ 23/ 2008

04:27:53
5

FTE of
Tot al

Credit Hrs

265.
414.

680.

249.
354.

604.

152.
307.

460.

295.
511.

806.

2,552.

33.
134.

168.
168.

2, 720.

66
7

43

40
97

37

93
7

70

41
30

71

21

58
67

25

25

46



Report | D: NDUH2 SRA North Dakota University System Dat e: 09/ 23/ 2008
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End of Report



